BuslViaps

W Bus®98

Direction

KATE — mlIBRERO

22 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
KETE — RJIRERBAO

Monday 05:54-19:34
Tuesday 05:54-19:34
Wednesday 05:54-19:34
Thursday 05:54-19:34
Friday 05:54-19:34
Saturday 05:54-19:46
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: KX A%

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
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Direction
mIIEBRBEEO — KETHEt

20 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
mIIEBRBEREO — KETHt

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: m&JI|ERER O
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

06:30-21:10

06:30-21:10

05:51-21:35

21:10

07:00-21:10
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Direction

mJIIBREEO — @JIREREO

42 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

mJIIBREEO — @RJIRERO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: m&JI|ERER O
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

15:13-21:35

15:13-21:35

15:13-21:35

15:13-21:35

15:13-21:35

19:38-20:46
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Direction Route schedule

mJIIBREEO — KHABBE/N> T — LA mJIIBREEO — KHAEBE/N> T — LA
20 stops Monday 06:19-09:28
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:19-09:28
mJIBRERED
Wednesday 06:19-09:28
RATIEHE
Thursday 06:19-09:28
KB (RIIEEAD)
. Friday 06:19-09:28
REMNE
5 S giE Saturday 06:57-08:24
B KRB Sunday -
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Route info
mJIER TS Direction: & JI|5RER O
. e Stops: 20
25 /N—AHi
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Direction
AEAMHIL — @JIRERAO

21 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
KHETHIL — @JIRERAO

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: KHETM %4t
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

06:58-21:35

06:58-21:35

06:26-22:03

21:32

07:28-21:35
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Direction

mJIIBREBEO — KHETE

22 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

mJIIBRBEO — KEHS

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: m&JI|ERER O
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

05:32-18:59

05:32-18:59

05:32-18:59

05:32-18:59

05:32-18:59

05:32-19:17
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m 9 8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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