

## Bus 品 9 8

Go to website

## **Direction**

大田市場 — 品川駅港南口

22 stops

Open route schedule

大田市場

大田市場北門西

ダイトー大井物流センター前

丸全昭和前

鴻池運輸前

セントラルビル前

ニチレイ前

八潮二丁目

東京税関大井出張所前

みなとが丘ふ頭公園前

6号バース前

4号バース前

3号バース前

2号バース前

品川清掃工場前

若潮橋

品川火力発電所前

新東海橋

天王洲橋

楽水橋(品川車庫入口)

食肉市場前

Route schedule 大田市場 — 品川駅港南口	
Monday	05:54-19:34
Tuesday	05:54-19:34
Wednesday	05:54-19:34
Thursday	05:54-19:34
Friday	05:54-19:34
Saturday	05:54-19:46
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 大田市場

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min



Direction 品川駅港南口 — 大田市場北 20 stops
Open route schedule
品川駅港南口
食肉市場前
楽水橋(品川車庫入口)
天王洲橋
新東海橋
品川火力発電所前
若潮橋
品川清掃工場前
2号バース前
4 号バース前
5号バース前
6号バース前
東京税関大井出張所前
八潮二丁目
ニチレイ前
セントラルビル前
鴻池運輸前
丸全昭和前

ダイトー大井物流センター前

大田市場北

Route schedule 品川駅港南口 — 大田市場北	
Monday	06:30-21:10
Tuesday	_
Wednesday	05:51-21:35
Thursday	06:30-21:10
Friday	_
Saturday	21:10
Sunday	07:00-21:10

Route info

Direction: 品川駅港南口

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

Direction 品川駅港南口 — 品川駅港南口
42 stops
Open route schedule
品川駅港南口
食肉市場前
楽水橋(品川車庫入口)
天王洲橋
新東海橋
品川火力発電所前
若潮橋
品川清掃工場前
2号バース前
4 号バース前
5 号バース前
6 号バース前
東京税関大井出張所前
八潮二丁目
ニチレイ前
セントラルビル前
鴻池運輸前
丸全昭和前
ダイト一大井物流センター前
大田市場北門東
水産棟前
大田市場
ダイト一大井物流センター前

丸全昭和前

鴻池運輸前

Route schedule 品川駅港南口 — 品川駅港南口	
Monday	15:13-21:35
Tuesday	15:13-21:35
Wednesday	15:13-21:35
Thursday	15:13-21:35
Friday	15:13-21:35
Saturday	19:38-20:46
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 品川駅港南口

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

セントラルビル前
ニチレイ前
八潮二丁目
東京税関大井出張所前
みなとが丘ふ頭公園前
6 号バース前
4号バース前
3号バース前
2号バース前
品川清掃工場前
若潮橋
品川火力発電所前
新東海橋
天王洲橋
<b>楽水橋(品川車庫入口)</b>
食肉市場前
品川駅港南口

20 stops
Open route schedule
品川駅港南口
食肉市場前
楽水橋(品川車庫入口 <b>)</b>
天王洲橋
新東海橋
品川火力発電所前
若潮橋
品川清掃工場前
2号バース前
4 号バース前
5 号バース前
6号バース前
東京税関大井出張所前
八潮二丁目
ニチレイ前
セントラルビル前
鴻池運輸前
丸全昭和前
ダイトー大井物流センター前

大井埠頭バンプール前

Direction

品川駅港南口 — 大井埠頭バンプール前

Route schedule 品川駅港南口 — 大井埠頭バンプール前	
Monday	06:19-09:28
Tuesday	06:19-09:28
Wednesday	06:19-09:28
Thursday	06:19-09:28
Friday	06:19-09:28
Saturday	06:57-08:24
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 品川駅港南口

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Direction 大田市場北 — 品川駅港南口
21 stops
Open route schedule
大田市場北
ダイトー大井物流センター前
丸全昭和前
鴻池運輸前
セントラルビル前
ニチレイ前
八潮二丁目
東京税関大井出張所前
みなとが丘ふ頭公園前
6 号バース前
4号バース前
3 号バース前
2号バース前
品川清掃工場前
若潮橋
品川火力発電所前
新東海橋
天王洲橋
楽水橋(品川車庫入口)

食肉市場前

品川駅港南口

Route schedule 大田市場北 — 品川駅港南口	
Monday	06:58-21:35
Tuesday	_
Wednesday	06:26-22:03
Thursday	06:58-21:35
Friday	_
Saturday	21:32
Sunday	07:28-21:35

Route info

Direction: 大田市場北

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

Direction 品川駅港南口 — 大田市場
22 stops
Open route schedule
品川駅港南口
食肉市場前
楽水橋(品川車庫入口)
天王洲橋
新東海橋
品川火力発電所前
若潮橋
品川清掃工場前
2号バース前
4 号バース前
5 号バース前
6号バース前
東京税関大井出張所前
八潮二丁目
ニチレイ前
セントラルビル前
鴻池運輸前
丸全昭和前
ダイトー大井物流センター前
大田市場北門東
1. 女体头

水産棟前

大田市場

Route schedule 品川駅港南口 — 大田市場	
Monday	05:32-18:59
Tuesday	05:32-18:59
Wednesday	05:32-18:59
Thursday	05:32-18:59
Friday	05:32-18:59
Saturday	05:32-19:17
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 品川駅港南口

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

品 9 8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved